
   

 

 

                                
 
12th December 2025 

 

Patana Primary - Parent Partnership Workshops - Term 2, 2025-26 

 

We are thrilled to commence our Primary Parent Partnership series for Term 2, with the schedule as below. 

Sessions will take place in the Primary Hall, unless shown otherwise, from 8am until 9am. The Primary 

office will send out letters related to the workshops a week before the presentation with a sign-up sheet. 

As requested by the parents, this year’s sessions will be recorded for distribution within the Patana 

community.  We look forward to seeing you there! 

  

Workshop Title Presenter Date 

New Family Induction  Primary Leadership Team Monday 12th January 

Music, Art and Drama in the 
Primary School: A Hands-On 
Approach  

Charlie McLean 
Leader of Creative Art 

Tuesday 20th January 
Primary Arts Shared Area 

Reading in KS1  
Meagan Wilson 

Leader of Curriculum, Year 2 
Tuesday 27th January  

Primary Library: Curiosity, 
Creativity and Critical Thinking  

Tracey Barton 
Cross Campus Teacher 

Librarian  

Tuesday 3rd February  

Calm and Connected: 
Supporting Students at Home 
to Enhance Engagement at 
School  

Heather Rising 
Leader of Support for 

Learning and SfL Team 
Tuesday 10th February 

Half Term February 16th – 20th Feb 

Rebuilding Coral Reefs in 
Thailand: How Science and 
Young People Can Help Shape 
the Ocean’s Future.  

Piers Baille 
(External Presenter) 

Tuesday 24th February 

Public Holiday Tuesday 3rd March 

Digital Wellbeing  
Brian Taylor 

Vice Principal Technology for 
Learning (Cross Campus) 

Tuesday 10th March 

Digital Wellbeing Part 2  
  

Rachel Preston 
Vice Principal Curriculum 

Tuesday 17th March 

Humanities/ Thai Culture  
Dan Hatfield/ Kru Porn 

Year 3 Curriculum Leader/  
Thai Teacher 

Tuesday 24th March 

Problem Solving Maths  
Claire Myers/ Michael Williams 

YG Curriculum Leaders 
Tuesday 31st March 

 



   

 

 

 


